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Mexico City (MEX)

15-22 Oct 2017

Hyundai World Archery Championships

Recurve Women Team

Final Ranking Teams

©

world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName

No

RR Score

Rank

1/8 1/4 12

Finals

1

17

18

KOR - Korea

MEX - Mexico

TPE - Chinese Taipei

CHN - PR China

UKR - Ukraine

JPN - Japan

RUS - Russia

GEO - Georgia

COL - Colombia

DEN - Denmark

ESP - Spain

FRA - France

GBR - Great Britain

GER - Germany

IND - India

TUR - Turkey

ITA - ltaly

POL - Poland

1A
1B
1C

3A
3B
3C

2A
2B
2C

4A
4B
4C

A
7B
7C

5A
5B
5C

11A
11B
11C

8A
8B
8C

16A
16B
16C

15A
15B
15C

12A
12B
12C

10A
10B
10C

13A
13B
13C

6A
6B
6C

9A
9B
9C

14A
14B
14C

17A
17B
17C

18A

CHANG Hye Jin
CHOI Misun
KANG Chae Young

AVITIA Mariana
ROMAN Aida
VALENCIA Alejandra

LIN Shih-Chia
LIN Yu-Hsuan
TAN Ya-Ting

CAO Hui
LAN Lu
ZHANG Dan

MARCHENKO Veronika
PAVLICHENKO Daria
PAVLOVA Anastasia

HAYAKAWA Ren
NAKAMURA Miki
SUGIMOTO Tomomi

ERDYNIEVA Natalia
PEROVA Ksenia

TSYREMPILOVA Sayana

ESEBUA Kiristine
NARIMANIDZE Khatuna
PHUTKARADZE Tsiko

RENDON Ana Maria
SANCHEZ Natalia

2038

1969

1991

1957

1932

1944

1921

1922

1895

SEPULVEDA Maira Alejandra

DEGN Randi
JAGER Maja
LAURSEN Anne Marie

CASTANOS Celia
GALISTEO Monica
MARIN Alicia

ADICEOM Audrey
BRIANNE Noemie
RUGGIERI Laura

BETTLES Sarah
FOLKARD Naomi
PITMAN Bryony

KROPPEN Michelle
RICHTER Elena
UNRUH Lisa

DAIMARY Promila
KUMARI Deepika
SAREN Monika

AKTUNA Aybuke
ANAGOZ Yasemin
COSKUN Gulnaz

ANDREOLI Tatiana
BOARI Lucilla
LANDI Vanessa

LESNIAK Natalia

1896

1919

1921

1912

1939

1921

1899

1890

1865

/01

/03

102

/04

/07

/05

/11

/08

/16

/15

/12

/10

/13

/06

/09

/14

117

/18

(210)

(205)

(158)

5 0 (155)
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apwunom MeXxico City (MEX)

15-22 Oct 2017

Hyundai World Archery Championships
Recurve Women Team

Final Ranking Teams

©

world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName

No

RR Score
Rank

1/4 1/2

Finals

19

20

21

22

MAS - Malaysia

USA - USA

EST - Estonia

LTU - Lithuania

18B
18C

19A
198
19C

20A
20B
20C

21A
21B
21C

22A
22B
22C

MYSZOR Wioleta
ZYZANSKA Sylwia

ABDUL HALIL Nur Afisa
GHAPAR Nur Aliya
LOKE Shin Hui

BROWN Mackenzie
CLAPS Eliana
LORIG Khatuna

NURMSALU Laura
PARNAT Reena
POLLUMAE Alexandra

ABRAMAITYTE Kristina
NOSALIENE Dangeruta
SEMIONOVA Juliana

1837 /19

1801 /20

1758 /21

1639 /22
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